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VirClia®

Fully automated indirect chemiluminescent immunoassays (CLIA) in monotest format 
for the diagnosis of infectious diseases.

ELISA
Enzyme-linked immunosorbent assays for detecting antibodies against infectious  
diseases in human serum/plasma samples.

DFA

IFA
parasites and fungi. 

Agglutination
The complete solution for the diagnosis of human brucellosis. Brucellacapt®

screening test in the diagnosis of brucellosis.

VIRapid®

Immunochromatographic tests for antigen and antibody detection against infectious  

Vircell

Terms and Conditions

Speed-oligo®

 
infectious diseases. 

qSPEED-OLIGO®
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genome of the infectious agent. 
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Vircell pursues  
 

Vircell
internationally agreed standards.

Vircell
Assessment (EQA) programs to ensure the reliability of 

ISO 9001 AENOR – IQNet 
Vircell has implemented and maintains a 

 

ISO 13485 
Vircell

and manufacturing of in vitro diagnostic 

CE mark
Most of Vircell

 
 

ISO 14001 AENOR – IQNet 
 

 
management system. This standard 

 

Vircell in 2016.

ISO 9001
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Vircell

Vircell  
complete diagnostics solutions by means of different techniques.

 

staff to ensure prompt and personal assistance in their use.

LLeaderrs in inffectiouuss diseeasess testing

Vircell Spain, S.L.U. 
Headquarters

08018 Barcelona 28020 Madrid 

Vircell, S.L. 
Headquarters & Manufacturing Plant
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INFECTIOUS 
IMMUNOLOGY

VirClia®

Fully automated indirect chemiluminescent 
immunoassays (CLIA) in monotest format for the 
diagnosis of infectious diseases.

ELISA
Enzyme-linked immunosorbent assays for detecting 
antibodies against infectious diseases in human serum/
plasma samples.

DFA
and clinical samples. 

IFA
against viruses, bacteria, parasites and fungi. 

Agglutination
The complete solution for the diagnosis of human 
brucellosis. Brucellacapt®, based on an immunocapture 
technique, detects non-agglutinating IgG and IgA 
antibodies, as well as the agglutinating antibodies. Rose 
Bengal is a fast, simple and sensitive assay widely used as 
a screening test in the diagnosis of brucellosis.

VIRapid®

Immunochromatographic tests for antigen and antibody 
detection against infectious diseases. High value-added 
products in multitest format.
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VirClia®

Chemiluminescence in Monotest

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

DIPHTHERIA VIRCLIA®

®

VCM002

VCM073

VCM046

VCM043

VCM092

VCM009

VCM010

VCM005

VCM007

VCM008

VCM059

VCM063

VCM012

VCM013

VCM015

VCM016

VCM017

VCM018

VCM019

VCM020

VCM038

VCM021

VCM022

VCM058

VCM023

VCM024

VCM006

VCM044

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

12 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

• 
• 
• 
• 
• All reagents included and ready-to-use.
• 

Cat. No.Description Pack Size
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®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

HHV-6 VIRCLIA®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

VCM026

VCM090

VCM027

VCM028

VCM029

VCM030

VCM093

VCM066

VCM067

VCM031

VCM039

VCM034

VCM036

VCM037

VCM041

VCM003

 VCM040

VCM001

VCM042

VCM045

VCM094

VCM049

VCM050

VCM052

VCM053

VCM081

VCM014

VCM054

VCM057

VCM060

VCM061

VCM062

VCM064

VCM065

VCM068

VCM071

VCM075

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

12 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

Cat. No.Description Pack Size
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Instruments

VIRCLIA®

VIRCLIA®

TB00300-CL

VCLTS-CL

VCOM

24 monotests

40 monotests

Cat. No.

Cat. No.

Description

Description

Capacity 

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

VCM076

VCM077

VCM080

VCM082

VCM069

VCM070

VCM083

VCM084

VCM085

VCM086

VCM032

VCM004

VCM047

VCM048

VCM025

VCM087

VCM088

VCM011

VCM089

VCM091

VCM078

VCM079

VCM033

VCM035

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

12 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

Cat. No.Description Pack Size
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VIRCLIA®

VIRCLIA®
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®

VIRCLIA®

VIRCLIA®

VIRCLIA®

VIRCLIA®

VIRCLIA®

VIRCLIA® FRAME

VIRCLIA®

VCMDS

EVVALS

VDK

VCMAR

VCMAR-W1

VCMAR-DS

VCMAR-EDB

VCMAR-TP

VCFRAME

VLDK

 
containing sodium azide and Proclin

 

25 predilution tubes

5 frames

 
 

 
1 empty bottle

Cat. No.Description Kit contents  
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Enzyme-linked immunosorbent assays

G/M1004

G1003

M1006

T1020

G1010

M1010

G/M1003

A1017

G/M1017

A1007

G1007

M1007

G1001

M1001

G1004

M1004

G1018

M1018

G1205

G1105

G1005

M1005

A1022

G1022

G/M1012

Cat. No.Description Pack size

• Ready-to-use reagents.
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
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G/M1013

G/M1016

G1006

G/M1007

G/M1008

G1000

M1000

T1001

T1000

M1003

G/M1001

G/M1014

G1002

G/M1015

M1002

G/M1009

G/M1010

G/M1011

G1031

M1031

G/M1006

G/M1005

G1011 

M1011

G1026

M1026

G1060

T1060

G1008

G1027

M1027

G/M1002

G1023

M1023

Cat. No.Description Pack size
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L. pneumophila sg 1, M. pneumoniae, C. burnetii and C. pneumoniae
M1040

S001

S001-100

B0003

B0001

Cat. No.

Cat. No.

Description

Description

Pack size

Pack size

MultiTests
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DFA

MultiTests

ACADN

KADN

ACCHTR

ACCHPN

ACCMV

KCMV

KCMV-2

KENT

ACHERP

KHERP

ACINF

ACRESI

KVSXR

SFMRVS

IFMADV

IFMINFA

IFMINFB

IFMPIV1

IFMPIV2

IFMPIV3

IFMRSV

80 tests

24 tests

80 tests

80 tests

80 tests

24 tests

12 tests

24 tests

80 tests

24 tests

80 tests

250 / 50 tests

24 tests

250 tests

50 tests

50 tests

50 tests

50 tests

50 tests

50 tests

50 tests

Cat. No.

Cat. No.

Cat. No.

Description

Description

Description

Pack size

Pack size

Pack size

• Antigen detection in cell culture and clinical samples.  

•  
mounting medium and controls.

•  
of the appropriate cell line for the culture of the sample. 
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IFA

SADN

PBAHQG

PBAHQM

SBAHQ

PCHAG

SCHAG

PCHPNG

PCHPNM

SCHPN

PCOBUG

PCOBUM

PCOBU I+II

SCOBU

SINFA

SINFB

PCAALG

PLEPNG

PLEPNM

SLEPN

PLESXG

PLESPG

PLESPG-5

PLEDOG

SLEDO

PMYPNG

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

50 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

50 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

Cat. No.Description Pack size

• 
•  

• 
•  

of the results.
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S002

S002-100

PMYPNM

SMYPN

SVSR

PRICOG

PRICOM

SRICO

PRITYG

PRITYM

PRITY

SRITY

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

100 tests

Cat. No.

Cat. No.

Description

Description

Pack size

Pack size

MultiTests

L. pneumophila sg 1, M. pneumoniae, C. burnetii, C. pneumoniae and C. psittaci

L. pneumophila sg 1, M. pneumoniae, C. burnetii, C. pneumoniae,

L. pneumophila sg 1, M. pneumoniae, C. burnetii, C. pneumoniae,  

NBACT

NSLIDEG

NSLIDEM

PZDCG

PZDCM

20 tests

20 tests

10 tests

100 tests

100 tests

Cat. No.Description Pack size
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Agglutination

VIRapid®

Brucellacapt®

Rose Bengal

Immunochromatographic tests

® (screening/titration)
®

BRUCAPT

B0002

RB001

500 ml

125 tests

Cat. No.Description Pack size

•  

• 
in both conjugates and lines.

• 

•  
of total anti-Brucella antibodies.

•  

• Especially recommended for the diagnosis of chronic  

• Fast and simple performance. Visual reading in 24 hours.
•  

• 

• Rapid card test for the detection of agglutinating anti-Brucella antibodies in human serum.
• 

VIRAPID®

Detection of Echinococcus granulosus total antibodies

VIRAPID®

Legionella sp., L. pneumophila sg 1 and 
L. pneumophila sg 1-15 in samples from bacterial cultures

VIRAPID®

Detection of the 4 main serological markers for the EBV infectious mononucleosis

VIRAPID®

Detection of Francisella tularensis total antibodies

VR004

VR002

VR001

VR006

 

25 tests

25 tests

25 tests

10 tests

 

Cat. No.Description Pack size





MOLECULAR 
DIAGNOSTICS

Speed-oligo®

PCR-based method coupled to a strip device for a quick 
multiplex detection of infectious diseases. 

qSPEED-OLIGO®

Multiplex Real Time PCR testing of comprehensive 
panels. Two-step procedure: screening and hybridization 
of positive samples. 

AmpliRun®

infectious agent. 

AmpliRun® Total
Independent quality controls to monitor the entire 

and detection. These external controls contain the 
complete inactivated microorganism in a matrix that 
mimics human specimens. Panels available.  

20

21

22

26
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®

®

and Neisseria meningitidis

®

3 types of strips for C. pneumoniae, L. pneumophila and M. pneumoniae

®

Bordetella parapertussis, Bordetella sp. and Bordetella pertussis

®

®

Mycobacterium genus and M. tuberculosis 

®

®

®

Mycobacterium genus, M. tuberculosis complex, M. abscessus, M. avium, M. chelonae,
M. fortuitum, M. gordonae, M. interjectum, M. intracellulare, M. kansasii, M. malmoense,
M. marinum/M. ulcerans, M. peregrinum, M. scrofulaceum and M. xenopi

®

®

SP006

SP008

SP011

SP003

SP016

SP004

SP002

SP005

SP001

SP015

24 tests

24 tests

40 tests

40 tests

40 tests

40 tests

40 tests

40 tests

40 tests

40 tests

Cat. No.Description Pack size

• 
• 
•  

double hybridization.
• 
• 
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®

®

®

and S. pneumoniae

®

®

Bordetella sp.,  and   

®

®

C. trachomatis, M. genitalium, N. gonorrhoeae, T. vaginalis and Ureaplasma spp. 

®

®

Gardnerella vaginalis, Atopobium vaginae, Lactobacillus spp, Mycoplasma hominis,  
Ureaplasma spp (U. urealyticum and U. parvum), Trichomonas vaginalis, Candida spp.  
and Candida albicans

®

®

QS002M
QS002ID
 

QS004M
QS004ID

QS009M
QS009ID

QS010M
QS010ID

 

QS011M
QS011ID

48 tests
24 tests
 

48 tests
24 tests
 

48 tests
24 tests
 

48 tests
24 tests
 
 

48 tests
24 tests

Cat. No.Description Pack size

• 
• 
•  

• 
• Lyophilized presentation. 

Instrument

® qSPS 48 tests

Cat. No.Description Capacity 

®®®

Automated results interpretation.
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AmpliRun®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

MBC054

MBC114

MBC001

MBC002

MBC004

MBC005

MBC006

MBC051

MBC092

MBC007

MBC008

MBC078

MBC076

MBC077

MBC009

MBC088

MBC010

MBC127

MBC099

MBC012

MBC011

MBC013

MBC043

MBC014

MBC090

MBC135-R

MBC018

10.000-20.000

Cat. No.Description

• 
• 
• 
• Concentration range determined by qPCR.
• 
• Non-infectious.
• Lyophilized presentation.
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®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

MBC063

MBC061

MBC062

MBC015

MBC126

MBC016

MBC055

MBC056

MBC057

MBC058

MBC097

MBC064

MBC115

MBC116

MBC125

MBC019

MBC065

MBC121

MBC122

MBC123

MBC124

MBC022

MBC110

MBC108

MBC119

MBC021

MBC020

MBC049

MBC023

MBC024

MBC025

MBC128

MBC105

MBC028

MBC029

MBC052

MBC030

Cat. No.Description
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®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

MBC134

MBC107

MBC031

MBC060

MBC032

MBC033

MBC046

MBC132

MBC117

MBC040

MBC086

MBC087

MBC095

MBC034

MBC094

MBC085

MBC084

MBC035

MBC075

MBC036

MBC066

MBC053

MBC111

MBC082

MBC106

MBC067

MBC068

MBC037

MBC038

MBC039

MBC050

MBC102

MBC080

MBC041

MBC083

MBC091

MBC042

Cat. No.Description
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®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

MBC130

MBC026

MBC113

MBC003

MBC044

MBC089

MBC101

MBC073

MBC074

MBC071

MBC070

MBC045

MBC129

MBC047

MBC109

MBC079

MBC059

MBC093

MBC133         

MBC112

MBC048

MBC096

MBC118

MBC069

MBC098

MBC100

MBC027

MBC103

MBC072

Cat. No.Description
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AmpliRun® Total

®

Bordetella pertussis, Chlamydophila pneumoniae, Chlamydophila psittaci,
Coxiella burnetii, Legionella pneumophila, Mycoplasma pneumoniae

®

 RT027 

®

®

Chlamydia trachomatis, Neisseria gonorrhoeae

®

Chlamydia trachomatis, Neisseria gonorrhoeae

®

Chlamydia trachomatis, Neisseria gonorrhoeae, Trichomonas vaginalis,

®

®

®

®

®

1 mL

1 mL

1 mL

MBTC022-R

MBTC026-R

MBTC018-R

MBTC006

MBTC003

MBTC024-R

MBTC019

MBTC028

MBTC021

MBTC009

MBTC012

Fill volumeCat. No.Description Pack size

• Independent full process controls.
• 
• 

mimics human specimens.
• 
• Non-infectious.
• Lyophilized presentation.
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®

®

Mycobacterium tuberculosis  
Mycobacterium tuberculosis
Mycobacterium tuberculosis RIF resistant rpoB mutation (H526D)
Mycobacterium tuberculosis
Mycobacterium tuberculosis

®

Mycobacterium tuberculosis

®

Mycobacterium tuberculosis
Mycobacterium tuberculosis inhA mutation (C15T)

®

Mycobacterium tuberculosis
Mycobacterium tuberculosis rpoB mutation (H526D)

®

 

®

Escherichia coli  
Neisseria meningitidis, Streptococcus agalactiae, Streptococcus pneumoniae, 
Cryptococcus neoformans

®

1 mL

1 mL

1 mL

1 mL

 

MBTC016

MBTC027

MBTC013

MBTC015

MBTC014

MBTC020

MBTC025-R

MBTC023

Fill volumeCat. No.Description Pack size





OTHERS

Transport Medium
Collection and transport system for viruses, chlamydia 
and mycoplasma.

Cell Lines
Accessible cell culture for human clinical virology. 
Ready-to-use and bulk presentations.

30

31
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RS

• 
and diagnostic methods.

• 
• 
• 
• 

Transport Medium

TM001

TM006

TM003

TM005

TM008

TM002

50 units

50 units

50 units

50 units

50 units

50 units

Commercial swabCat. No.Description Pack size
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Cell Lines

VSMX

FTA5

VSA5

VTA5

FTHE

VSHE

VTHE

FTLL

VSLL

VTLL

FTMD

VSMD

VTMD

FTMS

FTMR

VSMR

SMR

VTMR

FTRD

VSRD

VTRD

FTVE

VSVE

VTVE

2)

24 tubes

2)

24 tubes

2)

24 tubes

2)

24 tubes

2)

2)

1 suspension

24 tubes

2)

24 tubes

2)

24 tubes

Cat. No.Description Pack size

•  
suspensions) presentations.

• Consistent quality · Fresh and frozen cells.
• 

and transport media.



Terms and Conditions
Prices

in our current price list on the date of order. 

Ordering Information
Placing orders

· Company name

· Product catalogue number and description

Free samples policy

testing purposes. Please contact your Area 
Manager to ask for our sample request form. 

Order cancellation
Requests for cancellation should be 

culture products. For the rest of the product 

Technical Support
For technical assistance and product 

 

substantially less time.
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Information correct at time of print. Product availability may vary from country to country, please contact your Vircell representative for information. 
Products may be for Research Use Only and not for use in diagnostic procedures in the USA and Canada.


